Position

Assoc Supt, Hum Res/Labor Rel
Chief Executive

Administrator, Hum Res/Lab
Rel

Administrator, Hum Res/Lab
Rel

Administrator, Hum Res/Lab
Rel

Exec Director, Hum Res/Lab Rel
Manager I, General
Manager I, General

Analyst Il

Analyst |, Information Systems
Secretary, Administrative Ill
Administrative Analyst, REA
Specialist, Hum Res Data I
Analyst I, Human Resources
Analyst I, Human Resources
Specialist, Hum Res Data I
Specialist, Human Resources
Specialist, Hum Res Data I
Specialist, Hum Res Data |
Specialist, Hum Res Data I
Specialist, Hum Res Data I
Specialist, Human Resources
Specialist, Human Resources
Secretary, Administrative |
Specialist, Hum Res Data |
Specialist, Hum Res Data |
Specialist, Human Resources

Specialist, Customer Services

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$199,137
$163,911
$127,164

$126,736

$126,594

$112,656
$90,607
$88,375
$74,510
$65,067
$63,063
$52,595
$52,353
$52,182
$51,765
$51,327
$49,235
$49,211
$49,077
$46,529
$46,088
$46,038
$45,955
$45,572
$44,569
$44,096
$43,661
$39,026

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,963
$33,141
$24,935

$24,918

$24,935

$27,405
$24,962
$21,907
$22,820
$21,934
$21,499
$14,919
$20,277
$20,591
$11,889
$20,082
$18,768
$19,650
$19,494
$19,467
$19,255
$19,494
$19,314
$19,257
$19,146
$18,976
$19,233
$18,638



Technician, Program
Specialist, Human Resources
Secretary, Administrative |
Secretary, Administrative |
Assistant, Human Resources
Analyst I, Human Resources
Administrator, Labor Relations
Analyst I, Human Resources
Specialist, Human Resources
Assistant, Human Resources
Teacher, Middle School

Specialist, Hum Res Data |

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$36,103
$32,354
$32,003
$30,244
$25,655
$23,445
$22,903
$20,501
$19,133
$17,154
$12,151

$3,137

$18,216
$18,028
$17,706
$17,774
$14,236
$9,696
$0
$10,214
$5,808
$10,114
$3,915
$382



