Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc Supt, Hum Res/Labor Rel		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$199,137	\$30,963
Chief Executive		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$163,911	\$33,141
Administrator, Hum Res/Lab Rel		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$127,164	\$24,935
Administrator, Hum Res/Lab Rel		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$126,736	\$24,918
Administrator, Hum Res/Lab Rel		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$126,594	\$24,935
Exec Director, Hum Res/Lab Rel		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$112,656	\$27,405
Manager II, General		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$90,607	\$24,962
Manager II, General		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$88,375	\$21,907
Analyst II		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$74,510	\$22,820
Analyst I, Information Systems		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$65,067	\$21,934
Secretary, Administrative III		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$63,063	\$21,499
Administrative Analyst, REA		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$52,595	\$14,919
Specialist, Hum Res Data II		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$52,353	\$20,277
Analyst I, Human Resources		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$52,182	\$20,591
Analyst I, Human Resources		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$51,765	\$11,889
Specialist, Hum Res Data II		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$51,327	\$20,082
Specialist, Human Resources		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$49,235	\$18,768
Specialist, Hum Res Data II		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$49,211	\$19,650
Specialist, Hum Res Data I		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$49,077	\$19,494
Specialist, Hum Res Data II		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$46,529	\$19,467
Specialist, Hum Res Data II		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$46,088	\$19,255
Specialist, Human Resources		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$46,038	\$19,494
Specialist, Human Resources		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$45,955	\$19,314
Secretary, Administrative I		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$45,572	\$19,257
Specialist, Hum Res Data I		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$44,569	\$19,146
Specialist, Hum Res Data I		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$44,096	\$18,976
Specialist, Human Resources		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$43,661	\$19,233
Specialist, Customer Services		Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$39,026	\$18,638

_				
Technician, Program	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$36,103	\$18,216
Specialist, Human Resources	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$32,354	\$18,028
Secretary, Administrative I	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$32,003	\$17,706
Secretary, Administrative I	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$30,244	\$17,774
Assistant, Human Resources	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$25,655	\$14,236
Analyst I, Human Resources	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$23,445	\$9,696
Administrator, Labor Relations	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$22,903	\$0
Analyst I, Human Resources	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$20,501	\$10,214
Specialist, Human Resources	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$19,133	\$5,808
Assistant, Human Resources	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$17,154	\$10,114
Teacher, Middle School	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$12,151	\$3,915
Specialist, Hum Res Data I	Fresno Unified	Human Resources	\$3,137	\$382